

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस मापी
 पुस्तिका में मशीन सिट 100 पन्ने हैं। यह
 मापी पुस्तिका सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण
 कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल -
 गौरीबाकोठी के नाम से निर्गत किया
 जाता है।

Handwritten signature

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Maharajganj

Handwritten notes:
 मप
 5-3-21

Reissued to Sri Manish ghosh & B.

Handwritten signature: Anu
 16/08/21
 A.B.

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work $\rightarrow$ Const. of Road					
From T03 to Ahir					
tola, under MMGSZ					
Agency $\rightarrow$ Anil Kumar, vill - Kanan					
Kudaniya, P.O. - Demarasan					
Bargua, Anchal - Mashrak					
Dist - Saran					
Agreement No - 40/MMGSZ(GEN)/SBD					
12020 - 21					
Date of Commencement $\rightarrow$ 05/2/21					
Date of Completion $\rightarrow$ 04/11/2021					
Item 1/1 Providing & Fixing					
of Working Bench					
Marks Pillars					
$\rightarrow 10 \rightarrow EI \rightarrow 1.00 \text{ km}$					
Item 2/2 Reference Pillars					
$\rightarrow 10 \rightarrow EI \rightarrow 1.00 \text{ km}$					
Item 3/3 Clearing and					
Grubbing Road					
$\rightarrow 10 \rightarrow EI \rightarrow$					
2 Nos $\times$ 5 Nos $\times$ 30 M $\times$ 2.00 M = 600.00 m ²					
2 Nos $\times$ 5 Nos $\times$ 30 M $\times$ 2.00 M = 600.00 m ²					
2 Nos $\times$ 5 Nos $\times$ 30 M $\times$ 2.00 M = 600.00 m ²					

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Providing & Fixing of Working bench-mark Pillars 01	do		—	—	
Qty. vide TMB P (7)					
1.00 KM G Rs 3860.10/km Rs 3860 = 00					
Item 2/2 Reference Pillars	do		—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
1.00 KM G Rs 1785.20/km Rs 1785 = 00					
Item 3/3 Clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means)	do		—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (11)					
0.36 Ha + 0.003 Ha					
0.363 Ha G Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs 19228 = 00					
Item 4/4 Const. of Box cutting - Excavation for Roadway in	do		—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (11)					
78.60 m ³ + 11.23 m ³					
89.23 m ³ G Rs 75.57/m ³ Rs 6743 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Const. of Embankment with Material obtained					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (8)					
171.51 M^3 @ Rs 190.57/ M^3 Rs 32685=00					
Item 6/6 For 100M lead					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (8)					
468.65 M^3 @ Rs 153.66/ M^3 Rs 72013=50					
Item 7/8 Const. of GSB					
by Providing Well graded Material spreading in uniform					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (8) + (12)					
315.73 M^3 + 54.56 M^3					
370.29 M^3 @ Rs 3078.71/ M^3 Rs 1140016=00					
Item 8/9 WBM-3 Providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (8) + (12)					
168.75 M^3 + 30.09 M^3					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
198.84 M ³ G Rs 3975.66/M ³ Rs 790520.00					
9th ⁹ /13 Const. of GSB by providing well graded Material spreading in uniform					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
17.39 M ³ G Rs 3078.71/M ³ Rs 53539.00					
9th ¹⁰ /14 WBM-3, providing laying & spreading and Compacting					
Stone aggregates					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9) + (10)					
50.63 M ³ + 80.72 M³ (M ³)					
80.72 M ³ G Rs (M ³)					
50.63 M ³ G Rs 3975.66/M ³ Rs 201288.00					
9th ¹¹ /15 PCC M-30, Const. of Unreinforced Plain Cement Concrete					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
122.26 M ³ G Rs 7317.66/M ³ Rs 894657.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ¹² /27 MMGSY Logo Board					
— do —			61	—	
Qty vide TMBP (9)					
4 Nos @ Rs 11113.26 / Nos Rs 44453.04					
Item ¹³ /28 F/m in excavation for Foundation of Structure up to					
— do —			61	—	
Qty vide TMBP (13)					
15.66 M ³ @ Rs 279.09 / M ³ Rs 4371.00					
Item ¹⁴ /29 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation					
— do —			61	—	
Qty vide TMBP					
2.85 M ³ @ Rs 5768.14 / M ³ Rs 16439.00					
Item ¹⁵ /30 PCC M-2.0 Providing Concrete for plain/reinforced					
— do —			61	—	
Qty vide TMBP					
13.87 M ³ @ Rs 6639.18 / M ³ Rs 92085.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Maharaigant